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Article Published in Journals 
 

S.No Author(s) Title of 

Paper 

Name of the 

Journal  

Year of 

Publicati

on 

Vol.No/ 

issue no 

Pge Nos ISSN  

01 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Nasha-

Samajva 

Rashtra 

keliyeAbish

aap 

SamajDharm 
January 

2015 
 

Pg. 20 - 

21 

2249-

5169 

02 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Baal 

Sahithyake

Mahamana

Mahakavi 

Subramany

a Barathi 

Samagam 
January 

2015 
 

Pg. 33 - 

35 

2331-

0479 

03 
Dr.G.Shanthi 

SanthRavid

askiBakthi 

Bhavana 

SamajDharm 
March 

2015 
 

Pg. 65 - 

68 

2249-

5169 

04 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Swadeenath

akebadh 

Hindi 

Pathrakarith

akidasha 

Global 

Research 

Canvas-Vol I 

Multidisciplin

ary Refereed 

ResearchJourn

al 

Jan – 

March 

2015. 

 
Pg. 54 - 

56 

2394-

5427 

05 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Nayi 

Kahani 

Parichaieva

mPrakaar, 

HindiPrachar 
Samachar 

May 

2015 
 

Pg.27-

29 
 

06 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

BharathiyaS

anskrithi ko 

Tamil 

Sanskrithiki

Dhen 

GyanPrabha-

Bharath Vikas 

Parishad 

Prakashan 

Apr – 

June 

2015 

 
Pg. 49 - 

52 
 



07 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Vishwa 

Patal per 

Hindi 

keBadtheCh

aran 

GyanPrabha-

Bharath Vikas 

Parishad 

Prakashan 

July – 

Sep 
 

Pg.. 08 

-10 
 

08 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Tamil 

Sangh 

Sahtiyamei

nVarnith 

Tamil 

Sanskrithi 

Dakshin 

Bharath 

Oct-Dec 

2015 
 

Pg-16-

18 
 

 

09 Dr.G.Shanthi 

Kabir ki 

Guru 

Mahima 

SamajDharm 
Mar-

2016 
 

Pg-69-

71 

2249-

5169 

10 
Dr.G.Shanthi 

Kahani 

VidhaaurAn

uwad 

SamajDharm 
April -

2016 
 

Pg-41-

45S 

2249-

5169 

11 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Videshonm

ein Hindi 

Patra 

Patrikayen 

Vidyawarta , 

International 

Multilingual 

Research 

Journal 

Apr – 

June 

2016. 

 

Pg- 

173- 

175 

23199318 

12 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Sumithrana

ndanPantha

urAravinda

vadi 

Darshan 

Aagmith,ARef

reed Journal, 

SahithyaShodh

sVarshiki 

May-

2016 

520X 

Issue 05 
Pg.51-

53, 
2277- 

13 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Anuvadke

Mahathvap

oornmudha-

Paaribhashi

kShabthaval

i 

ShodhRitu 

International 

Multidisciplin

ary Research 

Journal 

July-Sep 

2016. 
 

Pg,28-

31 

2454-

6283 

14 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Rashtrakavi

Ramalingap

illai 

AurGandhi

vadh 

Noothanvagdh

ara Research 

Journal 

Sep-2016  
pg.23-

25. 

0976-

092X 

15 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

VaishvikSa

hithyameins

thriSashakt

hikarakaurS

amajAnusa

ndhanathma

kDrishtikon

e(Tamil 

Aksharwarta 

International 

Multidisciplin

ary Research 

Journal 

July 201 Vol. XII Pg.21-2 
2349-

7521 



Sahithyake

Sandarbmei

n) 

16 

Dr.G.Shanthi 
Mukthibodh

aur Fantasy 

. Samveth Half 

Early 

Research 

Journal 

July-Dec 

2016, 

No.47968 

Vol.,Iss

ue 

Pg,8-

11. 

2321-

6131 

17 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Sahithyakev

ikasmeinAn

uvadkiAniv

aryatha 

Dehri,AResear

ch Journal of 

Humanities & 

Social 

Sciences 

2016 Issue 05 
pg.32-

36 

2348-

3695 

18 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Rabindranat

h Tagore  

kiShaishikV

ichardara 

Global 

Research 

Canvas 

Multidisciplin

ary Refereed 

Research 

Journal 

April –

June 

2017. 

Vol II 
Pg. 23- 

25 

2394-

5427 

19 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Harishankar

Parsayi ka 

vyangyabod

h 

ShodhSarita, 

International 

Multidisciplin

ary Research 

Journal 

April-

June 

2017. 

 
Pg,42-

44 

2348-

2397 

20 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Hindi evam 

Tamil 

kesamaanL

okokthiyaan 

: Ekjalak 

ShodhSarita,In

ternational 

Multidisciplin

ary Research 

Journal 

April- 

June 

2018. 

 
Pg,222-

224. 

2348-

2397 

 

21 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

RashtriyaA

andolanmei

n Hindi 

evam Tamil 

Pathrekarith

aki 

Bhoomika 

Media 

Vimarsh 
Sep.2017 

,.Vol.,Issu

e. 

pg.75-

76 

2249-

0590 

22 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Manas aur 

Manav 

Moolya 

ShodhDisha,In

ternational 

Innovative 

Research 

Journal 

Decembe

r 2017 
Issue 38 

Pg.212-

215 

0975-

735X 

23 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Adhivasiyo

neke Jeevan 

ka 

yatharthChi

thran 

Naman,Resear

ch Journal 

January 

2018 
Issue 18 

Pg.105-

107 

2229-

5585 



24 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Vrudhone 

ka 

Manovaign

yanikPaksh

Giligaduke

Sandarbmei

n 

Iksha,Researc

h Journal 

April 

2018 
Issue 

Pg.55-

62 
23486791 

25 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Rashtravad

kiavadharan

aaur Tamil 

Pathrakarith

a 

International 

Journal of 

Innovative 

Social Science 

& Humanities 

Research 

April 

2018 
384 

pg. 

382- 

2349-

1876 

26 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Anuvadkem

ahatvaevam

Prakaar 

Bhasha, 

Central Hindi 

Directorate 

,Ministry of 

Human 

Resource 

Development 

of India,New 

Delhi 

June 

2019 

vol.58 

Issue-3 

pg66-

71 

0523-

1418 

27 

Dr.G.Shanthi& 

Dr.Jeevaratnam 

Hindi,Frenc

hevamAngr

ejike 

Paryatan 

Shabdavali 

BohalShodh 

Manjusha - An 

International 

Multidisciplin

ary and 

Multiple 

Languages 

Quarterly 

Refereed 

Research 

Journal 

October-

Decembe

r 2018 

vol.8 

Issue-2 

pg116-

120 

2395-

7115 

28 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Social 

Media tub 

aurab:EkDri

shti 

Media 

Vimarsh 

Decembe

r 2018 
 75-76 

2249-

0590 

29 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Jansanchar 

:Swaroop,V

ikasevamPr

akaar 

Research 

Journey UGC 

Approved 

Multidisciplin

ary 

International 

E-Research 

Journal.Peer 

Refreed& 

Indexed 

Journal 

January 

2019 
Issue-91 

pg59-

63 

2348-

7148 



30 

Dr.G.Shanthi&

R.Aruna 

Hindi 

kevikasmei

nNavaelectr

onicmadhya

mone ka 

yogdaan. 

Research 

Journey UGC 

Approved 

Multidisciplin

ary 

International 

E-Research 

Journal.PeerR

efreed& 

Indexed 

Journal 

January 

2019 
Issue-91 

pg145-

147 

2348-

7148 

31 

R. Aruna& Dr 

G.Shanthi 

Manav 

Samaj Ka 

MukutSans

kriti 

Ajanta Pear 

Reviewed 

Referred UG 

List Journal 

An 

International 

Multi 

disciplinary 

quarterly 

Research 

Journal 

January – 

March 

2019 

V- VIII I-

1 
Pg.1-4 

2277-

5730 

32 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Vishwa 

Darpan 

Main 

Sahitya Ka 

Vikas 

Ajanta Pear 

Reviewed 

Referred UG 

List Journal 

An 

International 

Multi 

disciplinary 

quarterly 

Research 

Journal 

January – 

March 

2019 

V- VIII I-

1 
Pg.5-11 

2277-

5730 

33 

Dr G.Shanthi 

AadhunikSa

ndarbhmein 

Baal 

Sahitya 

kiPramukta 

Ajanta Pear 

Reviewed 

Referred UG 

List Journal 

An 

International 

Multi 

disciplinary 

quarterly 

Research 

Journal 

January – 

March 

2019 

VI-11 Pg.4-8 
2277-

5730 

 

34 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Tamil 

Bhasha 

Evam 

Sahitya 

EkParicha 

Ajanta Pear 

Reviewed 

Referred UG 

List Journal 

An 

International 

January – 

March 

2019 

VI-11 Pg.4-8 
2277-

5730 



Multi 

disciplinary 

quarterly 

Research 

Journal 

35 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Hindi,Frenc

h Evam 

AngrejiEkV

yavasaiSha

bdavali 

Dakshin 

Bharat 

January – 

March 

2019 

I-173 
Pg.26-

29 
 

36 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Vidya P.V 

Baal 

UpanyasTat

vaEwamVa

rgikaram 

Unmesh And 

International 

Half Yearly 

Review 

Referred 

Journal 

Novembe

r-2018-

April-

2019 

V.V N.1 
Pg.191-

194 

2394-

2207 

37 
Dr G.Shanthi 

Lok Sahitya 

Our Manav 

Samaj 

Mediavimarsh 
June-

2019 
 31-33 

2249-

0590 

38 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Ikkeesveen

Sadi Mein 

Bhoomanda

likaran Our 

Media 

Aayushi 

International 

Interdisci 

plenary 

Research 

Journal Peer 

Review and 

Indexed 

Decembe

r-2019 

V.1 S.I- 

59 

pg-46-

49 

2349-

638X 

39 

Dr G.Shanthi 
IyarkajinCh

eithi 

Sarva Bhasha 

Bulletin 

1 

January-

15 

January 

2018 

V-1 

Issue-7 
Pg.7  

40 

Dr G.Shanthi 
PambattiSid

h Muni 

InduSanchetna 

Quarterly 

International 

Journal from 

China.Guando

ng University 

of Foreign 

Studies. 

2019 
V-4 

Issue-9 

Pg.19-

24 
 

41 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Hindi 

Bhasha ka 

Antarashtri

yaswaroop 

InduSanchetn 

Quarterly 

International 

Journal from 

China.Guando

ng University 

2017 
V-2 

Issue-8 

Pg.08-

16 
 



of Foreign 

Studies. 

42 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Hindi evam 

Tamil 

keSaamyae

vamVaisha

myaShabd 

Bhasha 

Central Hindi 

Directorate 

,Ministry of 

Human 

Resource 

Development 

of India,New 

Delhi 

Nov-Dec 

2019 

V-58 

Issue-287 

Pg.147-

151 
05231418 

43 
Dr G.Shanthi 

AavameinC

hitritSthriSa

ngarsh 

Srijsanlok 

Journal 

July-Sep 

2019 
 

Pg.163-

165 

2231-

2102 

44 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Madhvi-

KannagiUp

anyasmeinS

thriPaksh 

Nibandha 

Mala 
July-Sep 

V-12 

Issue-02 

685-

689 

2277-

2359 

45 

Dr G.Shanth & 

R.Aruna 

Social 

Media mein 

Basha 

kiUpayogita 

ShodhRithu 

International 

Multidisciplin

ary Research 

Journal Peer 

Reviewed & 

Refereed 

Journal 

April-

June 

2020 

V-01 

Issue-20 

Pg.76-

81 

2454-

6283 

46 

Dr G.Shanthi& 

Dincy George 

Nayi 

Kahani 

kiPravrutiya

an 

ShodhRityu 

International 

Multidisciplin

ary Research 

Journal Peer 

Reviewed & 

Refereed 

Journal 

April-

June 

2020 

V-01 

Issue-20 

Pg.84-

87 

2454-

6283 

47 

Dr G.Shanthi 

Tamil 

NeethiGrant

hThirukural 

SamanvayDha

kshin Central 

Hindi 

Directorate,Hy

derabad,MHR

D,Govt. of 

India 

July-

Septembe

r 2019 

V-03 

Issue-03 

Pg.63-

67 

2456-

9445 

48 

Dr G.Shanthi 

&Dincy 

George 

Pankaj 

SubeerkiKa

haniyoneme

inNaariVim

arsh 

Chronicle of 

Humanities 

and 

CulturalStudie

s-A Bimonthly 

Peer Reviewed 

June 

2020 

Vol.06 

Issue 03 
 

2454-

5503 



International 

Journal 

49 

R.Aruna& 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Social 

Media 

aurVartama

anSamaj 

Current Global 

Reviewer,Peer 

Reviewed& 

IndexedMultid

isciplinary 

International 

Research,Jour

nnal, 

January 

2019 
 

Pg.137-

140 

2319-

8648 

50 

Dr.G.Shanthi 

Madhavi 

KanagiUpa

nyasmeinSt

hriPaksh 

 

Nibandha 

Mala 

February 

2020 

Vol.12 

Issue 02 

Pg.686-

689 

2277-

2359 

 

 

 

Papers Published in International and National Journals  2017-2018 

S.No Author(s) Title of 

Paper 

Name of the 

Journal  

Year of 

Publicati

on 

Vol.No/ 

issue no 

Pge Nos ISSN  

 

1 

 

Dr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan 

Swatantrat

a ke 

Sandeshva

hak aur 

Samaj 

sudhar ke 

agradoot 

Shri 

Mathilisha

ran Gupt 

Bharatha 

Patrika 

(Trilingual 

Research 

Journal) 

January-

March 

2017 

Vol.No.8 48-52 ISSN  

No 

2277-

5471 

2 Dr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan 

Namita 

Singh ki 

Chuni hui 

kahaniyon 

mein Naari 

ke vividh 

roop –Ek 

Jhaanki 

Shodh Sarita  

An 

International 

Multidiscipli

nary 

Quarterly 

Bilingual 

Research 

Journal  

April-

June 

2017 

Vol.No.3 

Issue.No.

10 

P.No.2

3-36 

 

ISSN  

No. 

2348-

2397 

 

3 Dr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan 

Manavtava

d ke 

Unnayak 

Kavitray-

Shodh 

Sanchar 

Bullettin 

January-

March 

2017 

Vol.No.7 

Issue.No.

25 

P.No.1

8-22 

 

ISSN  

No. 

2229-

3620 



Guptji 

Bharathi 

aur 

Vallathol 

An 

International 

Multi 

Disciplinary 

Quaterly 

Bilingual 

Refereed 

Research 

Journal  

                                                                                                      2018-2019 

1  Astitvabod

h ki Talash 

“Rukogi 

Nahin 

Radhika” 

Saamayik 

Paripreksh

ya mein 

Shodh Sarita- 

An 

Ibnternationa

l 

Multidiscipli

nary 

Quarterly 

Bilingual 

Research 

Journal 

 

January 

– March 

2018 

 

Vol.4 

Issue 13 

P.No 

69-72 

 

ISSN.23

48 2397  

 

2 Dr.B.Anirudh

an 

&Dr.Shobhan

a Kokkadan  

Digital 

Natives 

 

 

 

Shodh Sarita- 

An 

Ibnternationa

l 

Multidiscipli

nary 

Quarterly 

Bilingual 

Research 

Journal  

 

April to 

June 

2018 

 

Vol.4  

Issue 14 

(2) 

P.No 

158-

160 

ISSN.23

48 2397 

                                                              2019-2020  

 Dr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan 

&Dr.B.Aniru

dhan  

Sanskritik 

Pradushan 

– ‘Daud’ 

ke vishesh 

Sandarbh 

mein  

International 

Journal of 

Social 

Science & 

Management 

Studies - 

I.J.S.S.M.S. 

Peer 

Reviewed–

Refereed 

Research 

Journal, 

Dec. – 

2020 

 

 Vol. - 6, 

Impact 

Factor - 

5.2 

P.No 

3-8 

ISSN : 

No 2454 

- 4655,  

 



Sanjeevni 

Nagar, 

Garha, 

Jabalpur 

(M.P.) 

 Princy and 

Dr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan  

21vin sadii 

ke Kahani 

sahitya 

meinMool

ys 

parivartan- 

Vividh 

Vimarsh ki 

Drushti 

se   

International 

Journal of 

Social 

Science & 

Management 

Studies - 

I.J.S.S.M.S. 

Peer 

Reviewed–

Refereed 

Research 

Journal, 

320, 

Sanjeevni 

Nagar, 

Garha, 

Jabalpur 

(M.P.) 

 Dec. – 

2020 

 

 

 

Vol. – 6 

Impact 

Factor - 

5.2 

P.No 

47-50 

 

ISSN : 

No 2454 

- 4655,  

 

 Shameena.T 

and 

Sr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan  

Ikkisvin 

sadi ke 

Hindi 

Upanyason 

mein Stri  

Purush 

sanbandh  

International 

Journal of 

Social 

Science & 

Management 

Studies - 

I.J.S.S.M.S. 

Peer 

Reviewed–

Refereed 

Research 

Journal, 

320, 

Sanjeevni 

Nagar, 

Garha, 

Jabalpur 

(M.P.) 

Dec. – 

2020 

 Vol. - 6,  

Impact 

Factor - 

5.2 

 

P.No 

57-60 

ISSN : 

No 2454 

- 4655,  

 

                                                2020-2021 

  Shameena T 

& 

Dr.Shobhana 

Kokkadan 

‘Apne 

Apne 

Konark’ 

mein  

Bohal Shodh 

Manjusha 

An 

International 

 January 

2021 

Vol.13 

Issue -

1(1) 

240 - 

247 

ISSN:23

95-7115 

 



Naari 

Manovigya

n 

Peer 

Reviewed 

&Refereed 

Multidiscipli

nary & 

Multiple 

Languages 

Research 

Journal 



  

S.No Author(s) Title of Paper Name of the 

Journal  

Year of 

Publicati

on 

Vol.No/

issue no 

Pge Nos ISSN  

1 

 

Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

Lokchetna ke vikas 

mein manaviya 

moolya 

Hindi Prachar 

Samachar  

  

 

June- 

2015 

 

--- Pg.no: 

17-19 

--- 

 2016-2017 

   01 Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

Hindi Aur Dravid 

Bhasha parivaron ke 

bhashayee samband-

Tamil ke vishesh 

sandarbh mein. 

Vidyawarta July-

Septembe

r 2016 

Vol: 3 Pg.no:1

48-152 

2319 

9318 

2017-2018 

 Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

Patrakarita ki 

shiksha mein 

ahmiyat: aaj ki 

aavshykta. 

Vidyawarta January-

March: 

2017 

Issue-

17 

Vol-1 

Pg.No: 

139-

142 

2319 

9318 

  Hindi Aur Dravid 

Bhasha parivaron ke 

bhashayee samband-

Tamil ke vishesh 

sandarbh mein. 

Vidyawarta 

  

 

Septembe

r 2017 

 

issue-

33 

vol- 2 

 

Pg.no: 

154-

157 

 2394-

5303 

2018-2019 

 Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

Gobarganesh 

upanyas mein 

sanskritik chetna 

International 

Journal of 

Research in 

Social 

Sciences 

Issue: 1(1) 

Vol.8 

January 

2018 

Issue: 

1(1) 

Vol.8 

Pg no 

423-

427 

7.081  

IF 

Journal  

List No. 

       

48887 

  Hindi sahitya mein 

Dalit vimarsh 

Hindi sahitya 

mein Dalit 

vimarsh 

2018   938676

242-1 

2019-2020 



 

 

1 

Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

Aakhiri din upaniyas 

mein  jeevan tatav 

 

International 

Journal of 

Research in  

Social 

Sciences 

January 

2019 

Issue: 

1(1) 

Vol: 9 

Pg.no:1

89-191 

2249-

249 

       

        

7.081  

IF  

  

Journal  

List No. 

       

48887 

2020-2021 

1 

 

Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

&B.Kanna

mmal Devi 

Safed parde par 

upanyas 

Mein manavata 

varnan 

February 2020 February 

2020 

  789353 

967451 

 Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

&B.Kanna

mmal Devi 

“Katha Sanatan” 

Mein Jeevan Moolya 

 Research 

High Lights   

April 

2020 

Volume 

30 

Issue 

no2 

 2231 

2374   

 Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

&B.Kanna

mmal Devi 

Kammakhat is mod 

par upanyas mein 

Dharam Varnan 

Juni Khyat       May 

2020 

IF 

6.625 

UGC 

Care 

Journal 

52-56 ISSN 

2278-

4632 

 Dr.Shashi 

Prabha Jain 

&B.Kanna

mmal Devi 

Punarvas upanyas 

mein Rajnitik evam 

Vaishvikaran ka 

varnan 

Dogo 

Rangsang 

Research 

Journal UGC   

July 2020  UGC  

Care 

journal   

IF 7.12 

53-58 ISSN 

2347-

7180 

 

Any other Publications in Magazines/ Technical reports  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Media Samaj ki 

Disha -Darshika 

Hindi Prachar 

Sabha Hyderabad –

Vivaran Patrika 

Monthly 

Pg 16-19 July  

2020 

ISSN No 

2249-8435   

2. Mahatma Gandhi 

ka Shiksha 

Darshan 

Rajbhasha Pariwar 

E Journal Vol-1 

Pg9-12.                      

August 2020 

 


